LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
18.44 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.16% (0.39)

ISIN CA53229C1077
Symbol LSPD
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,882 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.32 CAD (3,000)

18.49 CAD (100)
18.31 CAD
18.50 CAD
18.21 CAD
18.05 CAD

18.361258 CAD
374,332
6,873,206.44
2,818

100
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150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

b2 WMF

;I*.'J"JPJJ

W&MHM%

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ac1186a6dd236959fb30220288a3412dc8b6e68998d058dc64219345b96d57&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63584e296df88ffdc&time=1722204777&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44f83c17c69e8c1d1868fdc8fb332df295e08690140a5d1e3e9178df8cbdde3d&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67b58ef57e1b420b6&time=1722204777&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e19bd30c61ac532ad3f780e456081ec03f9d50ccb542ac3aef8c2061b3d9ad9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6a3e36777afb2465&time=1722204777&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703090fa5654f7a6467d19154c62804963dbd89c51eea498407af785a20ff4ca&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d5d3b4e0a1a59acf&time=1722204777&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dbdd393a7c12e67173d663d31ee96332b14b7ce99dcfe12d2ca3ac1b919009f&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9260d29fa4ef5db4&time=1722204777&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
18.44 CAD

Difference

o

2.16% (0.39)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA53229C1077

LSPD

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

1,882 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.32 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 18.49 CAD (100)
Open 18.31 CAD
High 18.50 CAD
Low 18.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.05 CAD
VWAP 18.361258 CAD
Volume (pcs) 374,332
Trading volume 6,873,206.44
Number of trades 2,818
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -26.97% -18.23% -83.31%
Perf (abs.) -6.81 -4.11 -92.03
Beta 1.60 2.05 2.83
Volatility 59.10 52.99 68.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.51 CAD (439,151
18.75 CAD (451,716
(

18.92 CAD (573,119

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
20.58 CAD (620,447)
27.50 CAD (2024/01/02)
17.01 CAD (2024/05/15)
28.73 CAD (2023/12/29)
16.94 CAD (2023/10/30)

All listings for LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 12.30 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 18.44 CAD 6.87 2,818
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 11.80 EUR 0.00 5
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 13.30 USD 11.72 9,101
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 12.10 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/
29

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

17:20

08:01

08:30

08:11

20:22

21.03 CAD

12.00 EUR

12.00 EUR

11.90 EUR

12.20 EUR

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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